MIDWEST ECONOMICS ASSOCIATION 2023-24 Schedule of Fees

	Membership Dues	Abstract Submission*	Conference Registration*
GRADUATE STUDENTS	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$75.00
PROFESSIONALS	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$150.00
NON-MEMBERS	none	not applicable	\$200.00
	none		·
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS	none	\$20.00**	\$50.00

*A \$25.00 fee will be assessed on late submissions and late registrations.

Abstract Submission Deadline: October 22, 2023

Conference Registration Deadline for all Presenters & Panelists: February 1, 2024
Conference Registration Deadline for General Admission Attendees: March 15, 2024

**December 1 is the final deadline for UG Proposals.